Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

27.65 522
27.70 519
27.70 519
27.81 513
27.86 510
27.92 507
27.93 506
28.10 497
28.17 494
28.21 491
28.28 488
28.60 472
28.91 457
29.13 446
29.21 443
29.23 442
29.28 439
29.48 431
29.57 427
29.60 425
29.75 419
29.78 418
29.78 418
29.89 413
30.23 399
30.29 397
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Date

02/02/19
01/02/20
01/02/20
25/05/19
31/07/19
02/02/19
13/04/19
05/05/19
06/05/19
20/04/19
31/07/19
16/03/19
07/08/21
26/05/18
13/05/18
22/01/22
17/03/18
03/02/18
14/04/18
14/05/17
02/05/22
27/05/17
25/11117
03/02/18
16/04/17
27/05/17
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Meet

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Team Luton April Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2019

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Venue

LONDON
London
London
London
Swansea
LONDON
London
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
Luton
Swansea
Inspire - Luton
London Aquatic Centr
Luton
Basildon
London

Luton

London
London

Luton

Norwich
Norwich
London Aquatics
London

Luton

Norwich
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Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen
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31.92
32.01
32.01
33.57
38.27

38.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.75
29.23
28.91
27.70
27.70
27.86
28.28
27.81
28.17
28.10
28.21
27.93
28.60
27.92
27.65
29.13
29.21
29.57
29.28
29.89
29.48
29.78
30.29
29.78
29.60
30.23
31.92
31.92
32.01
32.01
33.57
38.27
38.27
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339
336
336
291
197
197

WA Pts

419
442
457
519
519
510
488
513
494
497
491

506

507
522
446
443

439
413
431
418
397
418
425
399
339
339
336
336
291
197
197
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04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
26/11/16
06/02/16
06/02/16

Date

02/05/22
22/01/22
07/08/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
31/07/19
31/07/19
25/05/19
06/05/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
13/04/19
16/03/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
26/05/18
13/05/18
14/04/18
17/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
25/1117
27/05/17
27/05/17
14/05/17
16/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
26/11/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
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Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Team Luton April Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2019

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Lot
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
London

Basildon

Venue

Norwich
London
London Aquatic Centr
London
London
Swansea
Swansea
London
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
Luton
London
Inspire - Luton
LONDON
LONDON
Luton
Basildon
London
Luton
London
London
London Aquatics
Norwich
Norwich
Luton

Luton
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
London

Basildon
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DunmowAtlant
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DunmowAtlant
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