Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.65	522	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
27.70	519	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
27.70	519	F	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
27.81	513	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Harlow Pen	1
27.86	510	F	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Harlow Pen	1
27.92	507	F	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
27.93	506	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
28.10	497	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Harlow Pen	1
28.17	494	F	06/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Harlow Pen	1
28.21	491	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
28.28	488	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Harlow Pen	1
28.60	472	F	16/03/19	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2019	Inspire - Luton	Harlow Pen	3
28.91	457	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	DunmowAtlant	1
29.13	446	Н	26/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
29.21	443	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
29.23	442	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	DunmowAtlant	1
29.28	439	F	17/03/18	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018	Luton	Harlow Pen	3
29.48	431	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
29.57	427	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
29.60	425	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
29.75	419	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	DunmowAtlant	1
29.78	418	Н	27/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
29.78	418	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Harlow Pen	3
29.89	413	F	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
30.23	399	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
30.29	397	F	27/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
Copyright 202	24	F	04/00/17	Essay Ago Crown Championshing	London	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

							Dere 2/2
JI.	খে ২০২৬	Г	U4/UZ/17	съзех Аде стоир спатрюпатра	LUNUUN	Hallow Fell	Page 2 / 2
31.	92 339	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
32.	01 336	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
32.	01 336	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
33.	57 291	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Harlow Pen	3
38.	27 197	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
38.	27 197	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.75	419	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	DunmowAtlant	1
29.23	442	Н	22/01/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	London	DunmowAtlant	1
28.91	457	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	DunmowAtlant	1
27.70	519	F	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
27.70	519	Н	01/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	London	Harlow Pen	1
27.86	510	F	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Harlow Pen	1
28.28	488	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Harlow Pen	1
27.81	513	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Harlow Pen	1
28.17	494	F	06/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Harlow Pen	1
28.10	497	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Harlow Pen	1
28.21	491	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
27.93	506	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
28.60	472	F	16/03/19	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2019	Inspire - Luton	Harlow Pen	3
27.92	507	F	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
27.65	522	Н	02/02/19	ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019	LONDON	Harlow Pen	1
29.13	446	Н	26/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
29.21	443	Н	13/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
29.57	427	Н	14/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Harlow Pen	1
29.28	439	F	17/03/18	Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018	Luton	Harlow Pen	3
29.89	413	F	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
29.48	431	Н	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	Harlow Pen	1
29.78	418	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Harlow Pen	3
30.29	397	F	27/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
29.78	418	Н	27/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Harlow Pen	1
29.60	425	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
30.23	399	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Harlow Pen	1
31.92	339	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
31.92	339	F	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
32.01	336	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Harlow Pen	1
32.01	336	Н	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1
33.57	291	Н	26/11/16	Romford Town County Qualifiers Meet 2016	London	Harlow Pen	3
38.27	197	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	Harlow Pen	1
38.27	197	Н	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Harlow Pen	1